
72 

MONDAY, JUNE 25, 2001 CONTINUED 

118372 
118373 
118412 
118545 
118546 
118547 
118585 
010629 
010629 
010629 
010629 
010629 
010629 
010629 
010629 
010629 
010629 
010629 
010629 
010629 
010629 
010629 
010629 
010629 

MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC 
WEST INFORMATION 
YOUNG J D CO 
ASPEN LAW & BUSINESS. 
ASPEN LAW & BUSINESS 
LEXIS-NEXIS 
WEST INFORMATION 
LAW LIBRARY 
LAW LIBRARY 
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FED 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FICA 
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-HIFICA 
TULSA CO EMPL RETIRE FUND 
LASALLE NATIONAL BANK 
NATIONWIDE RETIRE SOLUTION 
HARTFORD LIFE & ACCIDENT INS 
DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF OK 
CONTINENTAL CASUALTY CO 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
NATIONWIDE RETIRE SOLUTION 
VISION SERVICE PLAN 

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
FEDERAL WH TAX 
STATE WH TAX 
FICA 
HI FICA TAX 
RETIREMENT 
PEHP ) 
PLAN 401(A) 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PARKING 
ANNUITY 
PREMIUMS 

142.90 
5,305.24 
286.00 
118.00 
195.00 
338.00 

8,799.32 
4,500.00 
2,465.00 

563.93 
219.00 
831.24 
194.41 
315.00 
170.00 
50.00 
14.50 
88.28 
3.30 

685.57 
9.90 

101.74 
600.00 

7.49 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, that this meeting be adjourned. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; 

Dick, yes. Motion carried. 

ATTEST: 

White 
Earlene Wilson, County Clerk 

2000 —- 2001 DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
110816 
111170 
111570 
113582 
113907 
114155 
114932 
114940 
115550 
115677 
115678 
115679 
115682 
115692 
115698 
116115 
116130 
116137 
116180 
116843 
116845 
116843 
116845 
116850 
117016 
117018 
117343 
117344 
117345 
117346 
117352 
118026 
118092 
118097 
118100 
118130 
118132 
118134 

MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
OTA PIKEPASS CENTER 
FIDELITY COURIER INC 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY 
FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO 
BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY 
BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD 
CSC CREDIT SERVICES INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
WALKER STAMP & SEAL CO 
METROCALL 
FUEL MANAGERS INC 
PICTURES PLUS 
YOUNG J DCO 
PICTURES PLUS 
YOUNG J DCO 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO 
QUARLES GROUP, THE 
DIXIE SALES CO USA INC 
DAC 
DAC 
DAC 
DAC 
DAC 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
DAC 
DAC 
CITY REPORTERS INC 
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION 
EL HASSAN, BRENDA 
TULSA COUNTY BUILDING 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

MhotWl RB 
ROBERT. N. DICK, CHAIRMAN PROTEM 

LAW BOOKS 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
MISCELLANEOUS  SUPPLI 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
MISCELLANEOUS  SUPPLI 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI 
STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 
RESERVE FOR UNCOLLEC 
MISCELLANEOUS  SUPPLI 
STATE PAYROLL 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
RESERVE FOR UNCOLLEC 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
RESERVE FOR UNCOLLEC 

327.86 
29.58 
57.20 

204.00 
971.26 
190.95 
29.79 

201.76 
89.80 

602.07 
1,143.00 
200.00 
33.00 

776.97 
252.04 
769.80 
146.00 
11.41 
38.01 

109.46 
595.75 
109.46 
595.75 

2,163.51 
1,680.00 
854.00 

6,617.86 
2,414.20 
2,504.06 
6,673.44 
2,422.93 
2,264.27 
9,704.51 
5,760.00 
299.75 

3,053.00 
17.50 

677.50 


