			
118372	MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	142.90
118373	WEST INFORMATION	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	5,305.24
118412	YOUNG J D CO	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	286.00
118545	ASPEN LAW & BUSINESS	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	118.00
118546	ASPEN LAW & BUSINESS	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	195.00
118547	LEXIS-NEXIS	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	338.00
118585	WEST INFORMATION	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	8,799.32
010629	LAW LIBRARY	PAYROLL	4,500.00
010629	LAW LIBRARY	PAYROLL	2,465.00
010629	BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FED	FEDERAL WH TAX	563.93
010629	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	STATE WH TAX	219.00
010629	BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FICA	FICA	831.24
010629	BANK ONE, DIR IRS-HIFICA	HI FICA TAX	194.41
010629	TULSA CO EMPL RETIRE FUND	RETIREMENT	315.00
010629	LASALLE NATIONAL BANK	PEHP	170.00
010629	NATIONWIDE RETIRE SOLUTION	PLAN 401(A)	50.00
010629	HARTFORD LIFE & ACCIDENT INS	PREMIUMS	14.50
010629	DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF OK	PREMIUMS	88.28
010629	CONTINENTAL CASUALTY CO	PREMIUMS	3.30
010629	J. DENNIS SEMLER	PREMIUMS	685.57
010629	PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY	PREMIUMS	9.90
010629	J. DENNIS SEMLER	PARKING	101.74
010629	NATIONWIDE RETIRE SOLUTION	ANNUITY	600.00
010629	VISION SERVICE PLAN	PREMIUMS	7.49

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, that this meeting be adjourned. Upon roll call, Collins, yes;

Dick, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

ROBERT N. DICK, CHAIRMAN PROTEM

ATTEST:

Carlone Wilson, County Clerk

2000 - 20	01 DISTRICT ATTORNEY	·	
110816	MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC	LAW BOOKS	327.86
111170	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	29.58
111570	OTA PIKEPASS CENTER	OPERATING SUPPLIES	57.20
113582	FIDELITY COURIER INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	204.00
113907	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	971.26
114155	BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	190.95
114932	FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	29.79
114940	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	201.76
115550	BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	89.80
115677	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD	OPERATING SUPPLIES	602.07
115678	CSC CREDIT SERVICES INC	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	1,143.00
115679	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	200.00
115682	XEROX CORPORATION	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	33.00
115692	XEROX CORPORATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES	776.97
115698	XEROX CORPORATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES	252.04
116115	XEROX CORPORATION	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI	769.80
116130	WALKER STAMP & SEAL CO	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	146.00
116137	METROCALL	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	11.41
116180	FUEL MANAGERS INC	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	38.01
116843	PICTURES PLUS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	109.46
116845	YOUNG J D CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	595.75
116843	PICTURES PLUS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	109.46
116845	YOUNG J D CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	595.75
116850	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	2,163.51
117016	QUARLES GROUP, THE	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	1,680.00
117018	DIXIE SALES CO USA INC	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	854.00
117343	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	6,617.86
117344	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	2,414.20
117345	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	2,504.06
117346	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	6,673.44
117352	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	2,422.93
118026	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	RESERVE FOR UNCOLLEC	2,264.27
118092	DAC	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	9,704.51
118097	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	5,760.00
118100	CITY REPORTERS INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	299.75
118130	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION	RESERVE FOR UNCOLLEC	3,053.00
118132	EL HASSAN, BRENDA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	17.50
118134	TULSA COUNTY BUILDING	RESERVE FOR UNCOLLEC	677.50